
April 19, 1983
Overcast & Cold
Over 7pm

SOUTHFIELD vs LATHRUP

87* School Record 36

SHOT PUT HIGH JUMP DISCUS

28-7.25
26-9.25
26-2.5
23-.5
20-1

2nd PATRICK
3rd BOOKER

FRASIER
Elrod
D.Willlams
Zink

l»-61st K.SMITH
2nd SPENCER
3rd RELYEA

McKinney
Ayala

77-102nd BOOKER
PATRICK
FRASIER
D.Williams 50-11
Zink

74-1
71-3

44-10

4-4
4-4
4-0
4-0

19-4

LONG JUMP 100m LOW HURDLES ^ 100m DASH

13-8.5
13-4
11-4
10-5

18.02nd MITCHELL
3rd MOORE

HIGGINS
Murphy

1600m RUN

1st ELROD
2nd K.SMITH 18.2

MITCHELL 20.1
Dyson
Young
Spencer 20.2
Zink
Moss
Greene
Borowski 21.5

18.7
20.1

20.2
20.4
20.4

1st CHEEKS
2nd S.WILLIAMS 14.0
3rd WILLIAMSON 14.3

14.9
15.2
15.5
15.7

13.5

Butler
Murphy
T.Smith
White

6:11.43rd KARQILIS
HARRISON
HELMS
Relyea
Patrick
Todd
Washington
Ayala
DeFranco

6:22
6:34

300m LOW HURDLES

6:42 « 1st K.SMITH
2nd ELROD

MOSS
Dyson
Mitchell
Greene
Young
Borowski

53.1
6:59
7:11
7:17
7:20
7:24

400a DASH 55.1
60.1
54.01st STABILE 67.5

2nd MOORE
3rd JOHNSTON 70.2

70.0
72.0

69.3

Poore
Higgins

61.5
64.0
65.9
68.0

800m RELAY

1st LONO 27.5 MCKINNEY 26.8 S.WILLIAMS 26.7 CHEEKS 25.6 [1:56.6]

400m RELAY

[54.2]
[59.1]

1st LONO WILLIAMSON S.WILLIAMS
T.Saltb White Murphy Butler

CHEEKS

800m RON 3200m RON200m DASH

2nd HELMS 14:23*2
3rd TODD 15:41.4

2:49*3
2:52.7

WASHINGTON 3:18.6

28.72nd STABILE
3rd KARQILIS

1st LONG
2nd S.WILLIAMS29*0
3rd CHEEKS 29*0

McKinney 30.7
Butler 31*3
Murphy 31*4
T. Smith 31*6
White 33*0

if

i

1600a RELAY
■.●.-iisiS

[4:44
[4:50.1]

1st MOORE 70 KARQILiS 71 JOHNSTON 74 STABILE 69
Higgins 76 Relyea 73 Poore 72 Williamson 79


